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CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO DE GUIPUZCOA 2017
RGC Zarauz - 18-19 Marzo 2017

LICENCIA
0201060452
VB01398131

4400749361

VB01158571

VB03142728
VB09112779
VB04389118

4405329965

VB01370875
VB14434772
VB09400369
VB09643682

VB09385529
VB14429168

Horarios de Salida - Jornada 1

JUGADOR

DIAZ, MIGUEL

ROMERO ESNAL, IAIGO

ELIA, JUAN

OCHOTORENA FERNANDEZ, OSCAR

CORRAL BASCARAN, ION ANDER
ERVITIISTURIZ, JAVIER
ARCELAY, GONZALO
VILLANUEVA MERINO, PABLO

ROLLAN, IRENE

UBIDE RAMON, AMAIA
ASEGUINOLAZA MARTIN, NATALIA
MARTIN TORRE, NIEVES

VILLANUEVA APERRIBAY, MARIA
ETXEZARRETA, OIHANA

4402368076 VICENTE, IRANZU

VB09419848

VB14450936
VB14450498
VB01721460
VB04430107

VB04720932
VB14450497
VB03284939

4402768536

VB01410404
VB05645305
VB03142734
VB03722671

VB09281289
VB04432090
VB14723146
VB01098329

VB01110297
VB03060164
VB01074990
VB14721129

BENARAN ORBE, LAURA

BEGUIRISTAIN, TOMAS
GARMENDIA, JOSEBA
TORRES, JOSEBA

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, JUAN

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
GARMENDIA, INAKI
ARTETXE FERNANDEZ, BENAT
BILBAO, EDUARDO

VEGA DE SEOANE, JUAN
CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL
EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, INAKI
LILLY ECHAIDE, DIEGO

ECHEVERRIA VIGURIA, MIGUEL
IREZABAL, DANIEL

HERRERO, JON

CHACON YARZA, IGNACIO

URQUIZU AROCENA, JAVIER
[ZULAIN SANTOS, ION
ROLLAN ARIAS, JOSE M.
OLASAGASTI LUIS, MARKEL

Hcp
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-0,5
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-0,5

-0,1
0,4
0,7
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CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO DE GUIPUZCOA 2017

RGC Zarauz - 18-19 Marzo 2017

LICENCIA

VB02690113
VB03368779
0202313890
VB09691573

VB01011691
VB03146431
AMC7044297
VB03060162

LV06328156
VB03403497
VB14433326
VB16723078

VB02722347
VB02724795
VB01722360
VB01448242

VB03020320
VB03103590
VB14721024
VB01243752

VB29721695
VB09134213
CM01109423
VB01221273

LV06111178
VB04720531
VB09419539
VB08220859

VB14146133
VB14723294
VB14378234
VB29726739

VB03447185
VB05722854
VB03134227
VB03441992

Horarios de Salida - Jornada 1

JUGADOR

CANALES, JAIME

ARREGUI OLAIZOLA, ALEJANDRO
ALONSO, ENRIQUE

PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO

VEGA DE SEOANE KINDELAN ANDRES
MARTINEZ LARRANAGA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ NAVARRETE, LUCAS
MENDEZ DE CRUZ,JOSE IGNACIO

SENENT, CARLOS TOMAS
YEREGUI MARQUIEGUI, INIGO
TORRES, INHAR

ROMAN, ENETZ

LECANDA PRADO, MARTA
AMANN, AMALIA
BALANZATEGUI, PAULA
ENCIO, INES

PARDO ALDABALDETRECU,EMMANUEL
ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
ARRIETA, UNAI

AREITIO YURRITA, IGNACIO

UGARTEMENDIA, INAKI

IRASTORZA MONDRAGON, JOSE ANTONIO
ZUBIMENDI TORAN, JOSE

ERAUSO, RAFAEL DE

MIRA, JAVIER
MARTINEZ, ALVARO
GOMEZ, DANIEL
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

VILLANUEVA ALDAZABAL, JOSE JUAN
ORDOZGOITI, ILAZKI

MENDIZABAL, IKER

LACROIX, LAURENT

SALEGUI ZULOAGA, JOSE ANTONIO
ROMAN, DIEGO

PEREZ LIJO, JUAN MANUEL

PARDO SANZ, PELAYO

Hcp
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CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO DE GUIPUZCOA 2017
RGC Zarauz - 18-19 Marzo 2017

LICENCIA

VB09690391
VB09725058
VB02723734
VB01721568

VB13423178

Horarios de Salida - Jornada 1

JUGADOR

BENARAN ORBE, ANA
AIZPURUA, ANDREA

ARANA FERNANDEZ, INES
LOPEZ-LANCHARES, MARTINA

MORO SUAREZ, ENEKO

4400762934 BERNARDEZ, CARLOS

VB01446677
VB03026135

VB01722327
VB09404745
VB01411153

VB02721162
VB01720391
VB03459550
VB01721920

VB03103598
VB03146424
VB03431442

LIZARAZU, GABRIEL
LILLY HEKNEBY, INIGO

ARRUTI, JON
ARRIETA, ALVARO
LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA,AD

CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, CRISTINA
ERAUSO, INES DE

PARDO SANZ, BLANCA
ARRETXEA, PAULA

EIZAGUIRRE AROCENA, MARINA
GARMENDIA BASURTO,MARIA JESUS
ARAMBURU LIZARRALDE, IONE

Hcp
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